
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ALWAYS	GIVE	BACK	MILITARY	VETERANS	CHARITY	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-
30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,258.19
2025-09-02 KICK	STREAMING	TRANSFER txn_66HOyL5 $104.28 $2,362.47
2025-09-03 X txn_78HnoMQ -$8.00 $2,354.47
2025-09-04 ACH	to	Brian	Cohen txn_OXH8mAE -$400.00 $1,954.47
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Total	Tech	Resources txn_mAHOpVZ $6,500.00 $8,454.47
2025-09-08 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/1	to	9/7 txn_lZHQQeB -$462.30 $7,992.17
2025-09-09 Donation	from	Self	Rez	Coffee	Co. txn_QmHL9gg $48.00 $8,040.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Lori	Hythecker txn_d7HaYzy $100.00 $8,140.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	WesWeeeeeeeeee txn_p5H0oel $100.00 $8,240.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Emperoarlyon txn_nEHMpRZ $25.00 $8,265.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Christopher	Arnold txn_PVH5G8M $10.00 $8,275.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Michael	Lechner	[Tecner] txn_yXHVYGd $50.00 $8,325.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Lady	Desiree txn_5wHRK0M $50.00 $8,375.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Lori	Hythecker txn_XGHQ4y6 $20.00 $8,395.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Lauren	Shay txn_R2HoVLG $10.00 $8,405.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Destro txn_66HOAlM $100.00 $8,505.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Aramis txn_vgHe4aJ $15.00 $8,520.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Callyboo txn_EyHPwyl $10.00 $8,530.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Carl	Neff txn_V0HLgME $25.00 $8,555.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	JanaBan txn_4dH5Xn6 $25.00 $8,580.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Lady	Desiree txn_mAHOZ0v $20.00 $8,600.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	stefan	minehan txn_vgHe4MJ $10.00 $8,610.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Lauren	Shay txn_QmHL9VL $10.00 $8,620.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Bigbadwolf19722 txn_MNHp5xb $50.00 $8,670.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	SUFFERsoPROUD txn_WBHAWO9 $40.00 $8,710.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	OLDPEEPS_TTRMSP txn_zVHyo9Y $75.00 $8,785.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	JanaBan txn_0eHq8p9 $100.00 $8,885.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Nov txn_brHZ7NL $100.00 $8,985.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Samm txn_66HOAbM $10.00 $8,995.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Aramis txn_GkH4zJ5 $100.00 $9,095.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	CPL	TRASHCAT txn_9KHy764 $20.00 $9,115.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Ted	Beezy33 txn_d7HaYmy $25.00 $9,140.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Michael	Lechner	[Tecner] txn_4dH5XP6 $25.00 $9,165.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Katrina	Gillingham txn_8rHr7l6 $30.00 $9,195.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Twiss755 txn_WBHAWVA $25.00 $9,220.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Chris	Francisco txn_a8HBMm6 $20.00 $9,240.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Carl	Neff txn_lZHQ5GY $50.00 $9,290.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	bigedude txn_PVH5G9G $100.00 $9,390.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Carl	Neff txn_R2HoVZJ $50.00 $9,440.17
2025-09-10 Donation	from	CountryGuyUSA txn_66HOAm9 $40.00 $9,480.17
2025-09-11 Donation	from	bigedude txn_mAHOZX5 $33.33 $9,513.50
2025-09-11 Donation	from	wiggles txn_YRHKx5B $10.00 $9,523.50
2025-09-11 Donation	from	jgbentworth txn_2zHvOBa $20.00 $9,543.50
2025-09-11 Donation	from	KEITH	MUELLER txn_oyHKoAL $200.00 $9,743.50
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Carl	Neff txn_LgHbRdg $50.00 $9,793.50
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Tothmonra txn_wNHJAZl $10.00 $9,803.50



2025-09-11 Donation	from	Rhodylin txn_K9HZKMB $28.33 $9,831.83
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Carl	Neff txn_rYHQPAn $50.00 $9,881.83
2025-09-11 Donation	from	vicious	crusnik txn_V0HLgq4 $25.00 $9,906.83
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Juan	P	Torres txn_gnHPJZA $10.00 $9,916.83
2025-09-11 Donation	from	KEITH	MUELLER txn_vgHe4WK $200.00 $10,116.83
2025-09-11 Donation	from	rhodylin txn_p5H0odx $3.34 $10,120.17
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Carl	Neff txn_OXH86Mm $100.00 $10,220.17
2025-09-11 Donation	from	jgbentworth txn_qkHXRmb $20.00 $10,240.17
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Carl	Neff txn_ZeHZ9XE $50.00 $10,290.17
2025-09-11 Donation	from	BIGEDUDE txn_8rHr7w6 $200.00 $10,490.17
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Mitchell	Hancock txn_JxHvEP7 $10.00 $10,500.17
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Hella	Strange txn_5wHRKLw $20.00 $10,520.17
2025-09-11 Donation	from	GinjaPaige txn_78HnyJe $50.00 $10,570.17

2025-09-12 ACH	to	Total	Tech	Resources	(TTR	MSP) txn_5wHR4O8 -$5,267.77 $5,302.40
2025-09-15 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/8	to	9/14 txn_YRHKXdO -$180.46 $5,121.94
2025-09-15 Amazon txn_5wHR8ZO -$49.33 $5,072.61
2025-09-15 VISTAPRINT txn_yXHVQGl -$76.29 $4,996.32
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Brian	Napierkowski txn_2zHvXrd $50.00 $5,046.32
2025-09-22 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/15	to	9/21 txn_2zHvbKg -$3.50 $5,042.82
2025-09-22 Amazon txn_9KHyeB5 -$84.70 $4,958.12
2025-09-23 SP	CRIT	APPAREL txn_XGHQxyQ -$523.18 $4,434.94
2025-09-23 Donation	from	Richard	Ellzey txn_XGHQBld $50.00 $4,484.94
2025-09-27 Squarespace txn_AWHx7Ya -$44.52 $4,440.42
2025-09-29 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/22	to	9/28 txn_V0HLvkN -$3.50 $4,436.92
2025-09-30 Donation	from	Bravofoxtrot txn_R2HobQe $20.00 $4,456.92

WITHDRAWN:	$7,103.55.	DEPOSITED:	$9,302.28. $4,456.92

Always	Give	Back	Military	Veterans	Charity	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with
the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Always	Give	Back	Military	Veterans	Charity's	restricted-fund
provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


